
LAST

NAME

FIRST

NAME FULL NAME SPOUSE CONTACT # E-MAIL ADDRESS
Ahlberg Jason Jason Ahlberg 470-216-3277 AhlbergJason@Hotmail.com
Anand Jay Jay Anand Tereasa 704-281-7576 sanjay.m.anand@gmail.com
Auger Scott Scott Auger Julie 678-640-0965 scottauger@comcast.net
Bain Eric Eric Bain Tracy 989-233-1167 ebain2001@yahoo.com
Ballantyne Matthew Matthew Ballantyne 770-630-9668 Mttbllntn51@gmail.com
Ballantyne Neil Neil Ballantyne 770-615-7100 carrbal@gmail.com
Banko David David Banko Melissa 678-360-9775 dbanko77@gmail.com
Barie Taylor Tayler Barie 678-628-8550 Tbarie32@gmail.com
Barie Brian Brian Barie Carrie 678-779-6078 brian.barie@gmail.com
Barbaree Richard Keith Barbarie Hilarie 770-403-6113 keith.barbaree@mannington.com
Barker Tim Tim Barker Tina 470-493-0327 timbarker@resolutedndn.com
Barnet Phil Phil Barnet Amanda * * * need email * * *
Basham David David Basham Amanda 678-232-5610 Basham.davidm@gmail.com
Bearden Matt Matt Bearden 770-668-6554 * * * need email * * *
Belcher Preston Preston Belcher Laura 757-277-4840 plrbelcher@gmail.com
Bernich Brill Brill Bernich Autumn 228-233-9320 brill.bernich@cbrands.com
Beyer Mitch Mitch Beyer Anne 678-428-1106 ambeyer@comcast.net
Bishop Bill Bill Bishop Alicia 404-642-0488 bill.bishop@us.gt.com
Bishop Parker Parker Bishop 678-704-1461 parkerbish1@gmail.com
Bishop Foster Foster Bishop fosterbishop@gmail.com
Blackwell David David Blackwell Montez 770-595-1562 TEZNDAV@BELLSOUTH.NET
Boughter David David Boughter 404-971-9707 dboughter@comcast.net
Brader John John Brader 919-637-3329 JBrader1@gmail.com
Bruggeman Ayden Ayden Bruggeman 770-877-1661 aydenbruggeman@gmail.com
Bruggeman Dave Dave Bruggeman Kim 770-331-4218 dbruggeman@comcast.net
Buchanan Dusty Dusty Buchanan Amy Fernandez 615-478-8440 dbuchanan37029@gmail.com
Buczek Adam Adam Buczek Kelly 716-870-5052 adam.buczek711@gmail.com
Budd Richard Rich Budd Doris 678-428-6736 richbudd@comcast.net
Byars Javan Joe Byars Haley 770-283-9697 ijbyars0896@yahoo.com
Campbell Tracy Tracy Campbell 309-824-7364 tracy_campbell@genpt.com
Chapman Scott Scott Chapman Lesli 404-271-0192 scottchapman22@gmail.com



Clay Stephen Stephen Clay Lisa 678-793-0726 sclay419@gmail.com
Coccellato Clay * * * need email * * *
Coccellato Jason Jason Joel Coccellato Jamie 530-355-4244 jason@proindustrial.us
Collier Steve Steve Collier 904-910-5042 theplayerstpc@gmail.com
Corcoran Martin Marty Corcoran 678-571-0685 m.corky52@gmail.com
Croce Joe Joe Croce Melissa 678-773-4896 jjcroce3@bellsouth.net
Debranski Ron Ron Debranski 404-401-7338 ron@debranski.com
Dembickie Tony Tony Dembickie 404-386-2068 tdembickie@live.com
Deneka Greg Greg Deneka Jill Page 706-299-0244 Gden_1@icloud.com
Dietz Steve Steve Dietz Jennifer 770-833-9992 steve_dietz@yahoo.com
Doese Jason Jason Doese Gretchen 803-403-3544 doesej@yahoo.com
Drew Gregory Greg Drew Terry 404-915-7436 gregdrew564@gmail.com
Durand Oliver Durand Kimberly 770-846-7200 ojdurand@gmail.com
Dwyer Scott Scott Dwyer 404-328-5139 Scott@Sigben.com
Ericson Eric Eric Ericson 678-283-8668 elericson@gmail.com
Ezeta Jorge Jorge Ezeta 404-918-4964 jezeta@gmail.com
Fishman Lew Lew Fishman Stephanie 770-355-4403 lew394@outlook.com
Fernandez Paul Paul Fernandez Carole 678-575-3146 paulrfernandez@yahoo.com
Foster Douglas Douglas Foster 502-432-1635 dfoster6262@gmail.com
Frasca John John Frasca 404-790-4304 jfrasca35@gmail.com
Grenier Paul Paul Grenier 770-990-0586 paulgrenier951@outlook.com
Griffin Kirby Kirby Griffin Beth 678-296-8739 paiac@icloud.com
Griffith Bob Bob Griffith 404-444-6455 rwg904@bellsouth.net
Grigsby John John Grigsby Erin 678-575-0739 johngrigsbyjr@gmail.com
Grigsby Jack Jack Grigsby * * * need email * * *
Grigsby Ryan Ryan Grigsby * * * need email * * *
Gross Dillon Dillon Gross * * * need email * * *
Guinn Ryan Ryan Guinn 404-405-6739 Guinnwr@gmail.com
Haas Tim timh@haasccs.com
Hambrick Billy Billy Hambrick Brandee 423-747-1154 bhambrick1005@gmail.com
Hartman Duane Duane Hartman 678-231-6052 dhartman@cps-inc.net
Haste Richard Richard Haste Donna 770-331-5004 rhaste60@gmail.com
Havenstein Jake Jake Havenstein Leah 913-626-1665 jdh1048@gmail.com
Heller Jason Jason Heller 678-571-1728 jasonheller@ccsurveillancellc.com



Hines Craig Craig Hines Laurie 770-315-8560 craig.hines75@gmail.com
Hixon Stu Stu Hixon Vickie 404-295-8089 smhixon@aol.com
Holden Josh Josh Holden 770-845-5828 joshholden87@yahoo.com
Holloman Kyle Kyle Holloman Brandy 516-650-9013 Kfit4life@icloud.com
Holman Nathan Nathan Holman 678-644-7285 nateholman@gmail.com
Ives Mark Mark Ives Mo 678-858-9630 ives24@bellsouth.net
Jackson David David Jackson 770-833-1394 david.jackson@netplanner.com
Janos Gary Gary Janos Mary 404-557-3000 gary.janos@orasi.com
Jones David David Jones Susan 770-330-6345 dwjones4you@gmail.com
Jones Alex Alex Jones 404-908-2026 jonesbalex67@gmail.com
Jones Tony Tony Jones Penny 678-283-8917 tejonesew@comcast.net
Jordan Eric Eric Jordan Renee 404-405-7899 ejordan@mindspring.com
Kavadellas Nick Nick Kavadellas Lisa 678-428-2367 nick.kavadellas@orasi.com
Keenan Blake Blake Keenan 845-490-2194 blake.keenan@verizon.net
Kent Chris Chris Kent 256-617-9577 ckkent33@gmail.com
Kill Michael Michael Kill Mischelle 404-862-5257 mkill31471@gmail.com
Kirksey Craig Craig Kirksey 770-331-0186 craig.kirksey@gmail.com
Kolowich Tom Thomas Kolowich Selena 678-469-4743 tom@kolowich.com
Krutz Todd Todd Krutz Stacey 404-396-2981 toddmkrutz@yahoo.com
Lebanowski Greg Greg Lebanowski 404-218-4383 glebanowski@yahoo.com
LeNoir Joe Joe LeNoir McKenzie 919-961-6618 jlenoir@g.clemson.edu
Lucco Alex Alex Lucco Celine 404-805-5051 alucco@fedex.com
Lund Brad Brad Lund 678-315-1750 bradleylund@yahoo.com
Magline Ryan Ryan Magline * * * need email * * *
Mangus Scott Scott Mangus Emily 615-815-6022 scott@viningsfloorcovering.net
Marchand Marc Marc Marchand Anita 404-386-2068 mmarchand63@gmail.com
Martin Dan Dan Martin dmartindc@gmail.com
McDonald Craig Craig McDonald 609-534-3540 craigmcd222@gmail.com 
McWethy Tom Tom McWethy Ana 210-872-4866 tmcwethy@gmail.com
Messerly Jim Jim Messerly Cindy 770-616-0034 jim.messerly@courierexpress.net
Mixon Donny Donny Mixon Grace 770-337-4308 donny@mixonlandscaping.com
Moore Art Art Moore 404-375-0431 artmoore@peachcomm.com
Moore Kenny Kenny Moore Teri 678-464-3954 kennymoore319856@gmail.com
Morgan Beau Beau Morgan * * * need email * * *



Mossige Dave Dave Mossige 404-660-1486 dave@diamondroofingco.com
Moyer Mike Mike Moyer 404-395-8134 mikemoyer41@att.net
Neese Mike Mike Neese Nichola 678-524-1441 Smavro@comcast.net
O'Brien David David O'Brien Haley 770-680-9881 david.obrien@comcast.net
O'Hare Stephen Stephen O'Hare Kristina 404-867-5880 atlboschuck19@gmail.com
O'Konski Greg Greg O'Konski 936-648-9118 webernation67@hotmail.com
Odell Bland Bland Odell 770-663-8581 Bland@blandodell.com
Officer Ted Ted Officer 404-408-5481 ted@usa-healthinsurance.com
Pisano Frank Frank Pisano FJPisano@comcast.net
Reid Carter Carter Reid Madison Kemp 404-324-0766 cdreid28@gmail.com
Ritchey Mark Mark Ritchey 678-410-6868 mark.ritchey@dhpace.com
Roberts Andrew Andy Roberts nova61@gmail.com
Roeder Dale JR Roeder Renee 678-577-3514 daleroeder72@gmail.com
Romero Jorge Jorge Romero Lisa 678-756-6567 jromero634@yahoo.com

Rubin Karl Karl Rubin Susan 678-428-4854 gabulldawg99@gmail.com
Sawtelle Wade Wade Sawtelle Wsawtelle@yahoo.com

Schluchter Timothy Tim Schluchter 678-478-8717 tim.schluchter@gmail.com

Schnorr Bob Bob Schnorr Maria 678-938-7190 bschnorr85@gmail.com

Schroeder Jess Jess Schroeder * * * need email * * *

Shaughnessy Paul Paul Shaughnessy Jessica 404-858-4980 pfs@mrpci.com 
Silva Sergio Sergio Silva Betty 404-455-0576 serg@medisourcehme.com 
Simon Rob Rob Simon 678-727-8470 robdsimon67@gmail.com
Smith Chad * * * need email * * *
Smith James James Smith Kelli 404-719-1588 Smithjba55@gmail.com
Spargo Alvin Alvin Spargo Allison 678-575-2063 alvinspargo@gmail.com
Stephenson Chris Chris Stephenson 404-886-0318 cstephenson@greenwoodgroup.net
Steiner Brent Brent Steiner Julie 404-263-7096 steinerb@msn.com
Stier Bob Bob Stier Cindy 404-386-7668 rstier0904@gmail.com
Stroup David David Stroup Robin 678-557-7558 dgstroup@gmail.com
Sulhoff Corey Corey Sulhoff csulhoff@storageetc.com
Summers John John Summers 770-757-4949 jsummers@enercon.com
Terry Larry Larry Terry Linda 770-757-5927 lterry704@gmail.com
Thompson Mike Mike Thompson Barbara 770-265-9848 mwthmpsn1@aol.com



Toler Rick Rick Toler 678-414-2476 ricktoler@gmail.com
Tolman Dave Dave Tolman 770-823-1930 georgiavol91@yahoo.com
Travis Gary Gary Travis * * * need email * * *
Truan Geoff Geoff Truan 470-865-9578 GeoffTruan@yahoo.com
Uliss Mike Mike Uliss Celeste 404-402-4571 muliss@moltenmediasales.com
Vipond Tom Tom Vipond Sharon 404-798-7038 thomas.vipond@aol.com
Viscio Don Don Viscio dpviscio@aol.com
Welch Hank Hank Welch 706-459-4080 welch.hank@gmail.com
Wendling Rian Rian Wendling * * * need email * * *
Westbrook Sam Sam Westbrook sgwestbrook@icloud.com
Whipple Bradley Bradley Whipple Sofia Shosh 678-938-2770 bradleymwhipple@gmail.com
Whipple Lance Lance Whipple Sofia Shosh 678-938-2770 gawhip@gmail.com
White Don Don White 9dwhite@gmail.com
Wilson Alex Alex Wilson alexjwilson07@gmail.com
Wilson Kevin Kevin Wilson kevin@themoosegolfclassic.com
Wilt Brian Brian Wilt 404-964-2987 bwilt57@comcast.net
York Jonathan Jonathan York 770-329-2800 jwhunt516@gmail.com
Zeeb Mike Mike Zeeb Susan 574-339-2834 mike.zeeb@yahoo.com
Zeeb Brock Brock Zeeb Beth 574-286-5425 brock.zeeb@usdoj.gov


